
 
 

Westlake Boys Soccer Pre-Season Games 
Varsity starts at 3:30PM unless otherwise noted. 

 

Wed, March 9   Westlake @ Stansbury Park 

Fri, March 11   Westlake @ Kearns  

Tues, March 15  Bingham @ Westlake 

Thurs, March 17   Westlake @ Timpview   Start 5PM 

 

 

 

Region IV Boys Soccer Schedule 2016 
Varsity Games start at 3:30 and JV at 5:15 unless otherwise noted. 

Games with * = JV @ 5:00pm, Varsity at 7:00pm 

 

Wed, March 23  Westlake @ Pleasant Grove * 

Fri, March 25  Westlake @ American Fork 

Wed, March 30  Riverton @ Westlake 

Fri, April 1   Lehi @ Westlake 

Fri, April 15   Westlake @ Lone Peak  

Wed, April 20   Herriman @ Westlake  

Fri, April 22   Pleasant Grove @ Westlake 

Wed, April 27   American Fork @ Westlake 

Fri, April 29   Westlake @ Riverton  

Wed, May 4   Westlake @ Lehi * 

Wed, May 11   Lone Peak @ Westlake 

Fri, May 13    Westlake @ Herriman * 

 

Sat, May 14   Region Playoffs/Tie-breaker (if necessary) 

Tues, May 17  State Playoff  - 1st round 

Fri, May 20   State Playoff  - Quarter Finals 

Tues, May 24  State Playoff  - Semifinals 

Thurs May 26  State Playoff  - Finals 


